BUSINESS LICENSE TAX & FEE WORKSHEET

New Application
Renewal

Duplicate Certificate
Business License Listing

30 Days After Expiration Date

Contractor/Subcontractor

Jukebox/Amusement Device

Delivery Systems

Theatrical Performances

Vending Machines
Products sold for $.025 or less
Products sold for $0.26 to $1.00
Products sold for $0.26 to $2.00
Products sold for $0.26 to $3.00
Products sold for more than $3.00

Home Occupation

Handbill Distribution

Commercial Photography
Movies/Videos on City Property
Movies/Videos not on City Property
Still Photography on City Property
Still Photography not on City Property

Property Leasing
Commercial

Residential
Carnival/Circus
Personal Escort Service or Bureau
Non-Profit

All Other Businesses

*State CASp Fee (see page 3 of the application)

City of Saratoga
13777 Fruitvale Avenue = Saratoga, CA 95070
Phone/Fax: (408) 868-1260 = www.saratoga.ca.us

$30

$15

$10

$30

Processing Fee Subtotal:

10% of the total tax amount plus an additional 10% for each

month thereafter up to 100% of the tax amount due

Penalty Subtotal:

$45

Supplemental tax of 15% of building permit fee assessed
when obtaining building permits

$50/device

$100/business

$100/year plus $10 per performance

$25/machine

$45/machine

$55/machine

$65/machine

$75/machine

$100/occupation

$25/day

$500/day

$250/day

$50/day

$25/day

$100 plus $3/1000 square ft. of gross leasable space in
excess of 5000 square ft. to a maximum of 72,000 square ft.

$100 plus $5/unit over 4 units up to a maximum of 40 units

$250/day

$500 plus $100/employee

No tax, but processing fees apply.

$100

Plus $10/employee up to $300 for businesses located in
Saratoga.

54 $4

Annual Business License Tax Subtotal:




