



City of Saratoga

13777 Fruitvale Avenue ■ Saratoga, CA 95070 Phone/Fax: (408) 868-1260 ■ www.saratoga.ca.us

A.	PROCESSING FEES		
	New Application	\$30	
	Renewal	\$15	
	Duplicate Certificate	\$10	
	Business License Listing	\$30	
		Processing Fee Subtotal:	
В.	DENAITIES EOD DELINOLIENT DAVMENTS		_
D.	PENALTIES FOR DELINQUENT PAYMENTS  30 Days After Expiration Date	10% of the total tax amount plus an additional 10% for each	
	30 Days Arter Expiration Date	month thereafter up to 100% of the tax amount due	
		Penalty Subtotal:	
C.	ANNUAL BUSINESS LICENSE TAX		
	Contractor/Subcontractor	\$45	
		Supplemental tax of 15% of building permit fee assessed when obtaining building permits	
	Jukebox/Amusement Device	\$50/device	
	Delivery Systems	\$100/business	
	Theatrical Performances	\$100/year plus \$10 per performance	
	Vending Machines		
	Products sold for \$.025 or less	\$25/machine	
	Products sold for \$0.26 to \$1.00	\$45/machine	
	Products sold for \$0.26 to \$2.00	\$55/machine	
	Products sold for \$0.26 to \$3.00	\$65/machine	
	Products sold for more than \$3.00	\$75/machine	
	Home Occupation	\$100/occupation	
	Handbill Distribution	\$25/day	
	Commercial Photography		
	Movies/Videos on City Property	\$500/day	
	Movies/Videos not on City Property	\$250/day	
	Still Photography on City Property	\$50/day	
	Still Photography not on City Property	\$25/day	
	Property Leasing		
	Commercial	\$100 plus \$3/1000 square ft. of gross leasable space in excess of 5000 square ft. to a maximum of 72,000 square ft.	
	Residential	\$100 plus \$5/unit over 4 units up to a maximum of 40 units	
	Carnival/Circus	\$250/day	
	Personal Escort Service or Bureau	\$500 plus \$100/employee	
	Non-Profit	No tax, but processing fees apply.	
	All Others Business	6400	
	All Other Businesses	\$100	
		Plus \$10/employee up to \$300 for businesses located in Saratoga.	
	*State CASp Fee (see page 3 of the application)	\$4	\$4
		Annual Business License Tax Subtotal:	